
Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-04-2024 Monday Utkal Diwas

02-04-2024 Tuesday  World Autism Awareness Day

03-04-2024 Wednesday

04-04-2024 Thursday

05-04-2024 Friday Jamat Ul Vida 

06-04-2024 Saturday International Day of Sport Sports Acitivites For All Classes

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday

09-04-2024 Tuesday Chetichand

10-04-2024 Wednesday World Homeopathy Day

11-04-2024 Thursday  Eid-UL-Fitr

12-04-2024 Friday
Display Board Competition and Hindi / English 

Writing Competion

13-04-2024 Saturday Vaisakhi / Jallianwala Bagh Massacre

14-04-2024 Sunday  Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Nawami

18-04-2024 Thursday World Heritage Day Voting Awareness week

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday
Essay Writing (IX & XII), Poster Making (VI to VIII), Globe making 

Competition ( NC to V)

21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir jayanti

22-04-2024 Monday  Earth Day                                                                                    Celebration of Earth Day

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday National Panchayati Day

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday Dance competition Classes - NC to XII

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday  International Dance Day

30-04-2024 Tuesday Ayushman Bharat Diwas
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-05-2024 Wednesday Worker's Day (International Labour Day)

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday Veer kesari chand martyr day

04-05-2024 Saturday Athletics Acitivites For All Classes

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday PA1 Examination Begins

07-05-2024 Tuesday World Athletics Day

08-05-2024 Wednesday World Red Cross Day

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday National Technology Day
Display Board Competition and Hindi / English 

Writing Competion

12-05-2024 Sunday International Nurses Day

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday Mother's Day

15-05-2024 Wednesday International Day of the Family

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday World Telecommunication Day

18-05-2024 Saturday International Museum Day Solo Singing Competition Theme: Mothers' Day

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday National Anti-Terrorism Day

22-05-2024 Wednesday International Day for biological Diversity

23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday PTM

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday Summer Vacation Begins (Tentative)

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday Anti-Tobacco Day
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-06-2024 Saturday

02-06-2024 Sunday Telangana Formation Day

03-06-2024 Monday World Bicycle Day

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day

06-06-2024 Thursday

07-06-2024 Friday World Food safety Day

08-06-2024 Saturday World Ocean Day

09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday

11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-06-2024 Wednesday Anti-Child Labour Day

13-06-2024 Thursday

14-06-2024 Friday World Blood Donor Day

15-06-2024 Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday Father's Day

17-06-2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha

18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday  World Refugee Day

21-06-2024 Friday International Day of Yoga

22-06-2024 Saturday

23-06-2024 Sunday International Olympic Day

24-06-2024 Monday

25-06-2024 Tuesday

26-06-2024 Wednesday

27-06-2024 Thursday

28-06-2024 Friday

29-06-2024 Saturday

30-06-2024 Sunday
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-07-2024 Monday School Reopening and Welcome

02-07-2024 Tuesday

03-07-2024 Wednesday

04-07-2024 Thursday

05-07-2024 Friday

06-07-2024 Saturday
Display Board Competition and Hindi / English 

Writing Competion

07-07-2024 Sunday

08-07-2024 Monday

09-07-2024 Tuesday

10-07-2024 Wednesday

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day

12-07-2024 Friday World Paper Bag Day

13-07-2024 Saturday Paper Bag Making Competition

14-07-2024 Sunday

15-07-2024 Monday

16-07-2024 Tuesday Harela

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram 

18-07-2024 Thursday

19-07-2024 Friday

20-07-2024 Saturday World Chess Day
Inter House Chess Competion  /                                                                            

New Commers Day                                                                       

21-07-2024 Sunday

22-07-2024 Monday
Celebration of Shiksha Saptha / CBSE Safal Pilto Assessment 

Begins

23-07-2024 Tuesday

24-07-2024 Wednesday

25-07-2024 Thursday

26-07-2024 Friday Kargil Vijay Divas

27-07-2024 Saturday
Speech Competition (IX to XII), Poster Making (VI to 

VIII), Clouring / Drawing (NC to V)

28-07-2024 Sunday

29-07-2024 Monday

30-07-2024 Tuesday PA2 Examination Begins

31-07-2024 Wednesday
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-08-2024 Thursday

02-08-2024 Friday

03-08-2024 Saturday
Clay Modeling Competion NC to V                                                                                     

Craft Out of Waste VI to XII

04-08-2024 Sunday

05-08-2024 Monday

06-08-2024 Tuesday

07-08-2024 Wednesday National Handloom Day

08-08-2024 Thursday Friendship Day

09-08-2024 Friday Quit India Movement 

10-08-2024 Saturday
Patricotic Group Singing competition                                                                  

Display Board Competition

11-08-2024 Sunday

12-08-2024 Monday International Youth Day Investiture Ceremoney

13-08-2024 Tuesday Tiranga Rally

14-08-2024 Wednesday

15-08-2024 Thursday Indepencence Day
Patricotic Group Dance Drama Competition VI - X                                                                                                                   

Patriotic Fancy Dress Competition NC - V

16-08-2024 Friday Patriotism 

17-08-2024 Saturday
Rakhi Colourig NC to II, Rakhi Making Competition III to 

VIII,  Greeting Card making competition IX to XII

18-08-2024 Sunday

19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan / Sanskrit Day

20-08-2024 Tuesday Sadbhavana Divas

21-08-2024 Wednesday

22-08-2024 Thursday Our Freedom Fighters

23-08-2024 Friday

24-08-2024 Saturday
Janmashtami Fancy dress (NC to V), Anuched lekhan (VI to 

VIII), Essay Writing (IX to XII) 

25-08-2024 Sunday Chehelum CBSE CBP on Art Integration

26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami / Women's Equality Day

27-08-2024 Tuesday

28-08-2024 Wednesday

29-08-2024 Thursday National Sports Day

30-08-2024 Friday PTM

31-08-2024 Saturday Sports activities for all classes
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-09-2024 Sunday

02-09-2024 Monday

03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-09-2024 Wednesday International Day of Charity

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher's Day / St. Mother Teresa Annivarsary

06-09-2024 Friday

07-09-2024 Saturday
Hindi Recitation NC to V, Hindi Essay Writing VI to 

VIII, Speech XI to XII

08-09-2024 Sunday Maria Jayanti 

09-09-2024 Monday

10-09-2024 Tuesday Term I Exam Begins

11-09-2024 Wednesday

12-09-2024 Thursday

13-09-2024 Friday

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas

15-09-2024 Sunday Engineer's Day

16-09-2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad / World Ozone Day

17-09-2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja / Anant Chaturdashi

18-09-2024 Wednesday

19-09-2024 Thursday

20-09-2024 Friday

21-09-2024 Saturday International Day for Peace

22-09-2024 Sunday
Internation Day for the wellfare of Cancer 

patient 

23-09-2024 Monday International Day of Sign Languages

24-09-2024 Tuesday

25-09-2024 Wednesday

26-09-2024 Thursday

27-09-2024 Friday World Tourism Day Display Board Competition (Gandhi Jayanti)

28-09-2024 Saturday PTM

29-09-2024 Sunday World Heart Day

30-09-2024 Monday International Translation Day
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-10-2024 Tuesday

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2024 Thursday Maha Raja Agrasen Jayanti

04-10-2024 Friday World Animal Welfare Day

05-10-2024 Saturday World Teacher's Day Display Board Competition (Dusshera)

06-10-2024 Sunday

07-10-2024 Monday

08-10-2024 Tuesday India Air Force Day

09-10-2024 Wednesday World Post Office Day

10-10-2024 Thursday

11-10-2024 Friday
Dussehra (Maha Ashtami / Maha navmi) /                          

National Girl Child Day

12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra ( Vijaya Dashami)

13-10-2024 Sunday

14-10-2024 Monday

15-10-2024 Tuesday

16-10-2024 Wednesday World Food Day

17-10-2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

18-10-2024 Friday

19-10-2024 Saturday
Inter House Girls Kho - Kho Match                                                                                                        

(Junior and Senior)

20-10-2024 Sunday National Solidarity Day

21-10-2024 Monday

22-10-2024 Tuesday

23-10-2024 Wednesday

24-10-2024 Thursday UN Day

25-10-2024 Friday

26-10-2024 Saturday
Diya Colouring / Drawing Competition NC to II                                                                                         

Clay Diya making Competition III to V                                                                                    

27-10-2024 Sunday

28-10-2024 Monday

29-10-2024 Tuesday

30-10-2024 Wednesday

31-10-2024 Thursday Narak Chaturdasi / National Unity Day
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-11-2024 Friday Deepawali

02-11-2024 Saturday Govardhan puja

03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Duj

04-11-2024 Monday

05-11-2024 Tuesday World Tsunami Day

06-11-2024 Wednesday

07-11-2024 Thursday
Chatt Puja / National Cancer Awareness 

Day

08-11-2024 Friday

09-11-2024 Saturday Uttarakhand Sthapna Diwas
Inter House Boys Kho - Kho Match                                                                                                        

(Junior and Senior)

10-11-2024 Sunday

11-11-2024 Monday

12-11-2024 Tuesday Igas-Bagwal

13-11-2024 Wednesday

14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

16-11-2024 Saturday
English Recitation Competition NC to V                                                                                                            

English Essay Writing cometition VI to XII

17-11-2024 Sunday National Epilepsy Day

18-11-2024 Monday

19-11-2024 Tuesday International Men's Day

20-11-2024 Wednesday

21-11-2024 Thursday World Television Day

22-11-2024 Friday

23-11-2024 Saturday
Display Board competition (Elemination of Violence against 

women and Constitution Day)

24-11-2024 Sunday

25-11-2024 Monday
Internation Day for the Elimination of Violence against 

Women

26-11-2024 Tuesday Indian Constitution Day

27-11-2024 Wednesday

28-11-2024 Thursday

29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday Solo Dance Competition NC To XII    
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-12-2024 Sunday World AIDS Day

02-12-2024 Monday National Pollution Control Day

03-12-2024 Tuesday World Day of Handicapped

04-12-2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day

05-12-2024 Thursday

06-12-2024 Friday Guru Tegh bahadur's Martyrdom Day

07-12-2024 Saturday Indian Armed Forces Flag Day Quiz of G.K. and curent affairs 

08-12-2024 Sunday

09-12-2024 Monday Internationl Ati- Corruption Day

10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day

11-12-2024 Wednesday International Mountain Day/UNICEF Day

12-12-2024 Thursday

13-12-2024 Friday

14-12-2024 Saturday Energy Conservation Day School Jubilee Celebration

15-12-2024 Sunday

16-12-2024 Monday Vijay Diwas Periodic Assessment 2 (Tentative)

17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-12-2024 Wednesday Minorities Rights Day

19-12-2024 Thursday

20-12-2024 Friday International Human Solidarity Day

21-12-2024 Saturday Inter House Maths Quiz (Junior and Senior)

22-12-2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day

23-12-2024 Monday Kisan Diwas

24-12-2024 Tuesday National Consumers Day

25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas

26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday

29-12-2024 Sunday

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year's Day

02-01-2025 Thursday

03-01-2025 Friday

04-01-2025 Saturday

05-01-2025 Sunday

06-01-2025 Monday

07-01-2025 Tuesday

08-01-2025 Wednesday

09-01-2025 Thursday

10-01-2025 Friday

11-01-2025 Saturday

12-01-2025 Sunday

13-01-2025 Monday Lohri

14-01-2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

15-01-2025 Wednesday

16-01-2025 Thursday

17-01-2025 Friday

18-01-2025 Saturday
Display Board Comepetition / Electric Working model 

Making competition VI to XII

19-01-2025 Sunday

20-01-2025 Monday

21-01-2025 Tuesday

22-01-2025 Wednesday

23-01-2025 Thursday

24-01-2025 Friday National Girl Child Day Science/Art/Craft Exhibition

25-01-2025 Saturday Hazarat Ali's Birthday

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Republic Day Celebration

27-01-2025 Monday

28-01-2025 Tuesday

29-01-2025 Wednesday

30-01-2025 Thursday

31-01-2025 Friday
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-02-2025 Saturday
Kite Coloring NC to II, Kite Drawing and Colouring III to V, 

Kite making VI to XII

02-02-2025 Sunday Vasant Panchami

03-02-2025 Monday

04-02-2025 Tuesday

05-02-2025 Wednesday

06-02-2025 Thursday

07-02-2025 Friday

08-02-2025 Saturday
Display Board Competition and Inter House Science Quiz 

Cometition

09-02-2025 Sunday

10-02-2025 Monday

11-02-2025 Tuesday World Day of the Sick

12-02-2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

13-02-2025 Thursday

14-02-2025 Friday

15-02-2025 Saturday
Inter House Boys Football Match / Girls Badminton Match  

(Senior and Junior)

16-02-2025 Sunday

17-02-2025 Monday Term II  Exam Begins (Tentative)

18-02-2025 Tuesday

19-02-2025 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti

20-02-2025 Thursday

21-02-2025 Friday

22-02-2025 Saturday

23-02-2025 Sunday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

24-02-2025 Monday

25-02-2025 Tuesday

26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri

27-02-2025 Thursday

28-02-2025 Friday
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Date Day Important Days School Activities

01-03-2025 Saturday

02-03-2025 Sunday

03-03-2025 Monday

04-03-2025 Tuesday

05-03-2025 Wednesday

06-03-2025 Thursday

07-03-2025 Friday

08-03-2025 Saturday

09-03-2025 Sunday

10-03-2025 Monday

11-03-2025 Tuesday

12-03-2025 Wednesday

13-03-2025 Thursday Holika Dahan

14-03-2025 Friday Holi

15-03-2025 Saturday

16-03-2025 Sunday

17-03-2025 Monday

18-03-2025 Tuesday

19-03-2025 Wednesday

20-03-2025 Thursday

21-03-2025 Friday

22-03-2025 Saturday

23-03-2025 Sunday

24-03-2025 Monday

25-03-2025 Tuesday

26-03-2025 Wednesday

27-03-2025 Thursday

28-03-2025 Friday

29-03-2025 Saturday Report Card Destribution (Tentetive)

30-03-2025 Sunday

31-03-2025 Monday Jamat Ul-Vida
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